OUTDOOR

KINDERGARTEN

Fees September 2020

Kindergarten 2s Mornings £36.80
Part Day £48.20
Full Day £55.80
Kindergarten 3-5s* Mornings £12.90
Part Day £19.40
Full Day £29.95
NOK Funded** Per Session £16.90
Breakfast Club 8am to Yam £8
Stay Late Club 3.30pm to 5.30pm £14.75
Bushcraft £12
Flexischool Per Term £509

*Includes Nursery Education Funding **A funded programme for eligible families.

Kindergarten families who join our Community Interest Programme receive a small discount on
fees. Fees are inclusive of lunch, snacks consisting of milk, fresh fruit and vegetables, enhanced
resources consisting of outdoor learning activities with experienced and highly qualified staff.

Fees are due in full prior to the start of term but, by arrangement, the termly fees may be paid by
instalments through monthly payments.

A small monthly community fee payable each month enables us to come together for community
events and projects. Families pay a maximum of £6 per month; discounts available through
joining our Community Interest Programme.

Terms and Conditions are available at www.nurturekindergarten.com



http://www.nurturekindergarten.com/

